0800 019 5899  |  sales@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Live well...
Mirror Demisters 230V
Technical data
Voltage 230V
Outputs 20 - 260W
Material Self adhesive vinyl
Protection rating IP44
Max thickness 1mm
Cable size 5mm
Warranty 10 years
Designed to provide clean and steam free mirrors straight
after a hot bath or shower.
•	 Low wattage output for energy efficiency with
maximum performance.
•	 Self adhesive backing for easy installation onto any
mirror.
•	 1mm thick heater and a low profile connection for
easy concealment in the wall.
•	 Safe in bathrooms with all electrical connections
within the wall of ceiling cavity.
0800 019 5899  |  sales@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Live well...
Code Size (mm) Output (W) Shape
MH-0600 H 400 x W 600mm 57 Rectangular
MH-0800 H 600 x W 800mm 96 Rectangular
MH-0900 H 600 x W 900mm 108 Rectangular
MH-1000 H 750 x W 1000mm 150 Rectangular
MH-1200 H 850 x W 1200mm 204 Rectangular
MH-1300 H 1000 x W 1300mm 260 Rectangular
MHO-0600 H 400 x W 600mm 45 Oval
MHO-0800 H 600 x W 800mm 76 Oval
MHR-0380 380 ø 20 Round
MHR-0530 530 ø 41 Round
Sizes and outputs
Installation accessories
Code Description Size
MH-DST Double Sided Tape W 25mm x L 50m
MH-ADH Mirror Adhesive 310ml
PIR-01 PIR Movement Sensor